zpracovdno: 16. cervna 2020

Kod uchazece

Prijati Zaci

1.

© N Lk W

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.-15.
14.-15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.-22.
20.-22.
20.-22.
23.-25.
23.-25.
23.-25.

26.
27.

28.-29.
28.-29.

376773
266780
476794
246786
186793
496783
116795
976781
276766
146767
196796
086778
076789
836780
606787
946766
806788
526770
586765
996772
826778
036794
466785
006791
106792
046767
256795
156780
916789

Neprijati Zaci

30.

31.-33.
31.-33.
31.-33.
34.-37.
34.-37.
34.-37.
34.-37.

38.
39.
40.
41.

126765
306769
166784
856792
956769
096771
866786
386787
026772
226795
236776
436787

Vysledkova listina prijimacich zkouSek - primy
Gymnazium, Teplice, Cs. dobrovolci 11

Bodové hodnoceni

Z8

Body za

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 22.5

] 25.0

] 22.5

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 22.5

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 17.5

] 25.0

] 25.0

Body za

] 17.5

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 20.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 17.5

] 25.0

] 25.0

] 17.5

Prijimaci zkouska

G
45.0
40.0
37.0
41.0
41.0
39.0
32.0
43.0
30.0
30.0
36.0
29.0
29.0
33.0
28.0
24.0
27.0
23.0
30.0
24.0
26.0
27.0
29.0
20.0
29.0
28.0
29.0
19.0

23.0

G
23.0
25.0
19.0
26.0
19.0
22.0
27.0
20.0
24.0
25.0
22.0

19.0

M
42.0
42.0
41.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
38.0
29.0
35.0
36.0
26.0
32.0
28.0
23.0
28.0
28.0
22.0
28.0
18.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
26.0
17.0
16.0
22.0
24.0

20.0

27.0
17.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
12.0
19.0
22.0
13.0
15.0

25.0

Body za zkousku
87.0
82.0
78.0
76.0
75.0
71.0
70.0
72.0
65.0
66.0
62.0
61.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
52.0
49.0
51.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
44.0
51.0
43.0

43.0

Body za zkousku
50.0
42.0
42.0
47.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
46.0
38.0
37.0

44.0

Celkem

112.0
107.0
103.0
101.0
100.0
96.0
95.0
94.5
90.0
88.5
87.0
86.0
82.0
81.0
81.0
77.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
69.0
68.5
68.0

68.0

67.5
67.0
67.0
67.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.0
62.0

61.5

Vysledek

pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat
piijat
ptijat
pfijat
pfijat

nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat

nepiijat



42.-44.
42.-44.
42.-44.
45.
46.
47.-48.
47.-48.
49.
50.
51.-52.
51.-52.
53.-54.
53.-54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.-67.
65.-67.
65.-67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
78.
79.
80.

Kod uchazece

936791 l

546792 .

296794 I

356782 L

396763 l

336775 L

066785 I

646764 L

626764 l

616768 .

456786 I

056779 L

216783 I

286796 '

906772 l

896777 L

136778 I

486774 .

926782 .

596779 L

326774 I

346797 .

886776 I

566774 L

796775 L

536776 L

426790 L

846773 L

506784 I

416790 L

876764 l

816784 L

516770 L

576766 L

446788 L

406782 L

016768 I

636770 .

Bodové hodnoceni

78
25.0
25.0
25.0
145
25.0
225
17.5
25.0
15.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
17.5
15.0
16.8
25.0
12,5
145
10.0
17.5

75
5.0
5.0
5.0
75
11.8
12.5
5.0
12,5
15.0
17.5
2.5
10.0
6.8
0.0
0.0

Prijimaci zkouska

20.0
21.0
25.0
18.0
17.0
13.0
14.0
26.0
19.0
16.0
22.0
20.0
15.0
15.0
18.0
24.0
23.0
17.0
14.0
19.0
22.0
10.0
16.0
10.0
24.0
14.0
10.0

8.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
11.0
11.0
14.0

5.0
11.0
10.0

13.0

16.0
15.0
11.0
28.0
18.0
24.0
28.0

8.0
24.0
15.0

9.0
10.0
15.0
14.0
18.0
11.0

9.0

5.0
20.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
25.0
11.0
21.0
21.0
17.0

7.0
15.0

9.0

6.0

1.0
11.0
12.0

4.0
11.0

6.0

36.0
36.0
36.0
46.0
35.0
37.0
42.0
34.0
43.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
36.0
35.0
32.0
22.0
34.0
31.0
33.0
24.0
33.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
31.0
25.0
24.0
31.0
23.0
17.0
12.0
25.0
17.0
15.0
21.0

19.0

Celkem
61.0
61.0
61.0
60.5
60.0
59.5
59.5
59.0
58.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
55.0
54.0
53.5
50.0
48.8
47.0
46.5
45.5
43.0
41.5
40.5
40.0
40.0

40.0

36.8
36.5

36.0

32.0
29.5
27.5
27.0
21.8
21.0

19.0

Vysledek

nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat
nepiijat
nepfijat
nepiijat
nepfiijat

nepiijat



Kod uchazece

Neprijati Zaci

77.

966762 l

556768 L

206771 I

316781 L

176789 I

986793 .

366777 I

Bodové hodnoceni

z8

Body za
17.5
25.0
25.0
5.0
15.0
5.0
25.0

Prijimaci zkouska

G
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

M

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

Body za zkousku

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Celkem

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.0

Vysledek

nedostavil
nedostavil
nedostavil
nedostavil
nedostavil
nedostavil

nedostavil



